Partnership Support

Name of the person

Anirudha Chouhan

ii

Designation

Director & Head, Madhya Pradesh

iii

Contact number

0755-2425751

iv

email ID

ciimp@cii.in

Cll Letter

i Name of the person D.L.Sunder
ii Designation Professor
jii Contact number 9893298522

iv

email ID

sunder@iimidr.ac.in

Name of the person

Cdr Sunil Kumar (Retd.)

ii

Designation

Deputy Registrar

ifi

Contact number

07324-306841

iv

email ID

sunil.singh@iiti.ac.in

Name of the person In-Charge

Dr. Sharadindu Pandey

ii

Designation

Assistant Professor

iii

Contact Number

9560076525

iv

email ID

spandey@iifm.ac.in

i Name of the person Prof R Sahu
ii Designation Professor
jii Contact number 9425111886

iv

email ID

rsahu@iiitm.ac.in



mailto:ciimp@cii.in
http://mpmsme.gov.in/mpmsmecms/Admin/fileman/Uploads/Documents/CII_Letter.pdf
mailto:sunder@iimidr.ac.in
mailto:sunil.singh@iiti.ac.in
mailto:spandey@iifm.ac.in
mailto:rsahu@iiitm.ac.in

i Name of the person Dr Vineet K Sharma

ii Designation Co-ordinator, Innovation and Incubation Centre for Entrepreneurship (IICE)
jii Contact number 8120254321

iv email ID vineetks@iiserb.ac.in

i Name of the person Dr Pratosh Bansal

i Designation Professor, IT

iii Contact number 9981643512

iv email ID pratosh@hotmail.com, pbansal@ietdavv.edu.in

i Name of the person Mr. Deepal pal
ii Designation Business associate
jii Contact number

iv email ID

deepakpal2010@gmail.com

i Name of the Person Dr. Arvind Kumar
i Designation Assistant Professor
iii Contact Number 0755-4051631,09826674815

iv email ID

arvindO5kumar@rediffmail.com



mailto:vineetks@iiserb.ac.in
mailto:pratosh@hotmail.com
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mailto:arvind05kumar@rediffmail.com

Name of the Person

Dr Akhilesh Tiwari

Designation

Professor

Contact Number

9407204907

email ID

atiwari.mits@gmail.com

Name of Person

Dr. Anil Kothari

ii Designation Professor I/c ED Cell & Professor & Head (T&P)
iii Contact No. 9425148662
iv email ID tporgpv@gmail.com

Name of the person

Ritesh Rangare

Designation

Founder & CEO

Contact number

7828768983

email ID

ritesh.rangare@hotmail.com

Name of the person

Mr. Ankit Sharma

Designation

Investment Associate

Contact number

7389736184

email ID

a.sharma@swanfinance.co.in

Name of the person

Mr. Anil Arora
i Designation

CGM
iii Contact number

9406803510

email ID

indoreakvn@gmail.com

Name of the person

Ameya Waingankar

Designation

Brand Manager



mailto:atiwari.mits@gmail.com
mailto:tporgpv@gmail.com
mailto:ritesh.rangare@hotmail.com
mailto:a.sharma@swanfinance.co.in
mailto:indoreakvn@gmail.com

iii

Contact number

9340757617

iv

email ID

ameya.waingankar@aic-aartech.in

Name of the person

Mr. Pradeep Karambelkar

ii

Designation

Director

iii

Contact number

9826223075

iv

email ID

pkarambelkar@gmail.com

Name of the person

Prof. S. K. Jain

ii

Designation

Department of Commerce & Department of Management

ifi

Contact number

9425172184/ 07582-264796

iv

email ID

vcsagaruniversity@gmail.com/ rptmzu@rediffmail.com

Name of the person

Rakesh Saoji

ii

Designation

Co Founder & CTO

iii

Contact number

911144012

iv

email ID

Name of the person

rakesh.saoji@appworkstechnologies.com

Yogesh Khakre

Designation

Company Secretary

Contact number

8359056878

email ID

cs@smartbhopal.city
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